Mistrzostwa Slaska OPEN i Mistrzostwa Slaska Junioréw 14,15,16 lat
Gliwice, 20- - 21-6-2011

Konkurencja 35
2011-06-21 - 11:25

Kobiet, 800m dowolny

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja

14 lat

1.

15 lat

16 lat

Open

BUDA Karolina
100m: 1:14.07 1:14.07
200m: 2:32.63 1:18.56

BANBOR Aleksandra
100m: 1:19.94 1:19.94
200m: 2:45.84 1:25.90

BOHDANOWICZ Michalina

100m: 1:09.29 1:09.29

200m: 2:23.63 1:14.34
JACEK Sabina

100m: 1:14.30 1:14.30

200m: 2:34.48 1:20.18
SZKROBOCZ Martyna

100m: 1:13.57 1:13.57

200m: 2:32.16 1:18.59

BOHDANOWICZ Michalina

100m: 1:09.29 1:09.29

200m: 2:23.63 1:14.34
SZKROBOCZ Martyna

100m: 1:13.57 1:13.57

200m: 2:32.16 1:18.59
BUDA Karolina

100m: 1:14.07 1:14.07

200m: 2:32.63 1:18.56
JACEK Sabina

100m: 1:14.30 1:14.30

200m: 2:34.48 1:20.18

BANBOR Aleksandra

100m: 1:19.94 1:19.94
200m: 2:45.84 1:25.90
BOCHENSKA Wiktoria
100m: 1:18.13 1:18.13
200m: 2:42.42 1:24.29

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

Rok ur. Czas
97 CSiR MOS Dgbrowa Gérnicza 10:28.74
3:51.88 1:19.25  500m: 6:31.58 1:20.09  700m: 9:11.77
5:11.49 1:19.61 600m: 7:51.86 1:20.28 800m: 10:28.74
97 TKKF Szczygtowice Knuréw 11:11.89
4:12.65 1:26.81  500m: 7:06.72 1:26.,70  700m: 9:55.50
5:40.02 1:27.37  600m: 8:32.25 1:25.53  800m: 11:11.89
96 CSiR MOS Dgbrowa Gérnicza 9:52.18
3:38.34 1:14.71 500m: 6:08.45 1:14.90 700m: 8:39.30
4:5355 1:1521  600m: 7:24.13 1:15.68  800m: 9:52.18
96 Mosm Tychy 10:39.16
3:55.47 1:20.99  500m: 6:39.04 1:21.80  700m: 9:21.56
5:17.24 1:21.77 600m: 8:01.24 1:22.20 800m: 10:39.16
95  Uczniowski Klub Plywacki RUDA SLASKIX6.96
3:50.58 1:18.42  500m: 6:28.74 1:19.00  700m: 9:09.04
5:09.74 1:19.16  600m: 7:48.78 1:20.04  800m: 10:26.96
96 CSiR MOS Dgbrowa Gérnicza 9:52.18
3:38.34 1:14.71 500m: 6:08.45 1:14.90 700m: 8:39.30
4:5355 1:1521  600m: 7:24.13 1:15.68  800m: 9:52.18
95  Uczniowski Klub Plywacki RUDA SLASK/26.96
3:50.58 1:18.42  500m: 6:28.74 1:19.00  700m: 9:09.04
5:09.74 1:19.16 600m: 7:48.78 1:20.04 800m: 10:26.96
97 CSiR MOS Dgbrowa Gérnicza 10:28.74
3:51.88 1:19.25  500m: 6:31.58 1:20.09  700m: 9:11.77
5:11.49 1:19.61  600m: 7:51.86 1:20.28  800m: 10:28.74
96 Mosm Tychy 10:39.16
3:55.47 1:20.99 500m: 6:39.04 1:21.80 700m: 9:21.56
5:17.24 1:21.77  600m: 8:01.24 1:22.20  800m: 10:39.16
97  TKKF Szczygtowice Knuréw 11:11.89
4:12.65 1:26.81  500m: 7:06.72 1:26.70  700m: 9:55.50
5:40.02 1:27.37 600m: 8:32.25 1:25.53 800m: 11:11.89
99  SIKReT Gliwice 11:12.84
4:09.64 1:27.22  500m: 7:03.70 1:26.41  700m: 9:54.40
5:37.29 1:27.65  600m: 8:29.86 1:26.16  800m: 11:12.84

Pkt.

485
1:19.91
1:16.97

397
1:23.25
1:16.39

580
1:15.17
1:12.88

461
1:20.32
1:17.60

489
1:20.26
1:17.92

580
1:15.17
1:12.88

489
1:20.26
1:17.92

485

1:19.91
1:16.97

461

1:20.32
1:17.60

397
1:23.25
1:16.39

396
1:24.54
1:18.44
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